EA31030-Ed1
UNIT FILLED PAIR CABLE, MOISTURE BARRIER SHEATH. TELEFONICA STANDARD
Pge 1/3
Telecommunications
cable
Water
blocked
UV  resistant

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
Diameter : 0.41 mm          Diameter : 0.51 mm
Code # Pairs
Cable
diam
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
Code # Pairs
Cable
diam
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m)   (mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA3103041000602N 6 8.5 80 2000 08  EA3103051000602N 6 9.5 100 2000 08
EA3103041001102N 11 10.0 110 2000 08  EA3103051001102N 11 11.5 150 2000 A0
EA3103041001602N 16 11.5 140 2000 A0  EA3103051001602N 16 13.0 190 2000 A2
EA3103041002602N 26 13.0 190 2000 A0  EA3103051002602N 26 15.0 270 2000 A4
EA3103041005102N 51 16.0 310 2000 A4  EA3103051005102N 51 19.0 450 2000 A6
EA3103041007602N 76 18.0 420 2000 A4  EA3103051007602N 76 22.0 630 2000 A6
EA3103041010102N 101 20.5 540 2000 A6  EA3103051010102N 101 25.5 850 2000 A8
EA3103041015202N 152 24.0 770 2000 A8  EA3103051015202N 152 30.0 1225 1900 B1
EA3103041020202N 202 27.0 1000 2000 A8  EA3103051020202N 202 34.0 1575 1500 B1
EA3103041030302N 303 32.0 1450 1800 B1  EA3103051030302N 303 40.5 2275 1000 B1
EA3103041040402N 404 36.5 1875 1300 B1  EA3103051040402N 404 46.0 2950 880 B1
EA3103041060602N 606 43.5 2725 1000 B1  EA3103051060602N 606 55.0 4325 640 B1
EA3103041090902N 909 52.0 4025 690 B1  EA3103051090902N 909 66.5 6375 350 B1
EA3103041121202N 1212 59.5 5250 400 B1  EA3103051121202N 1212 76.0 8425 200 B1
EA3103041151502N 1515 67.0 6475 370 B1
EA3103041181802N 1818 72.0 7750 300 B1
EA3103041242402N 2424 82.5 10225 200 B1
EA31030-Ed1
UNIT FILLED PAIR CABLE, MOISTURE BARRIER SHEATH. TELEFONICA STANDARD
Pge 3/3
Diameter : 0.64 mm          Diameter : 0.91 mm
Code # Pairs
Cable
diam
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
Code # Pairs
Cable
diam
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m)   (mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA3103064000602N 6 11.5 140 2000 08  EA3103091000602N 6 14.0 230 2000 A4
EA3103064001102N 11 13.5 210 2000 A2  EA3103091001102N 11 17.5 350 2000 A4
EA3103064001602N
16 15.0 270 2000 A4  EA3103091001602N
16 20.0 470 2000 A6
EA3103064002602N
26 17.5 390 2000 A4  EA3103091002602N
26 24.0 710 2000 A8
EA3103064005102N
51 23.0 680 2000 A6  EA3103091005102N
51 31.5 1300 1800 B1
EA3103064007602N
76 27.0 970 2000 A8  EA3103091007602N
76 37.5 1875 1300 B1
EA3103064010102N 101 31.5 1300 1800 B1  EA3103091010102N 101 43.5 2500 1000 B1
EA3103064015202N 152 37.5 1850 1300 B1  EA3103091015202N 152 52.5 3650 640 B1
EA3103064020202N 202 42.0 2425 1000 B1  EA3103091020202N 202 59.5 4775 480 B1
EA3103064030302N 303 50.5 3525 690 B1  EA3103091030302N 303 72.0 7050 340 B1
EA3103064040402N 404 57.5 4625 500 B1  EA3103091040402N 404 82.5 9300 220 B1
EA3103064060602N
606 69.5 6825 340 B1
EA3103064090902N 909 84.0 10050 180 B1